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BSMH Anderson Hospital Contact Information

	ARU-Acute Rehab

	Kim Hefler
	kahefler@mercy.com 
	624-6550

	NPDC- Medsurg
	Rebekah Vanmeter
	Rmvanmeter@mercy.com 
	624-2089

	A1/A2-Tele/Med Surg
	Nicole Howser
	nhowser@mercy.com 

	624-6770

	NPDC- Medsurg
	Rebekah Vanmeter
	Rmvanmeter@mercy.com
	233-6830

	B3- Tele/Med Surg
	Sarah Mills
	SNMills@mercy.com 
	624-4960

	NPDC- Medsurg
	Rebekah Vanmeter
	Rmvanmeter@mercy.com 
	624-2089

	C5- Ortho/Med Surg
	Hannah Ruehlman
	HMRuehlman@mercy.com 
	233-6862


	NPDC- Medsurg
	Rebekah Vanmeter
	Rmvanmeter@mercy.com
	624-2089

	C4- Progressive Care
	Elizabeth Singer
	Esinger@mercy.com

	624-4086


	NPDC-Critical Care
	Jake Tribull
	jttribull@mercy.com  

	624-3436

	C3- Med Surg/Oncology

	Salena Utter
	SMUtter@mercy.com 
	624-4959

	NPDC- Medsurg
	Rebekah Vanmeter
	Rmvanmeter@mercy.com 
	624-2082

	C2-ICU/CVU
	
	
	624-4040

	NPDC- Critical Care
	Jake Tribull
	jttribull@mercy.com

	624-3436

	Emergency Department
	Denise Kimmich (director)
	DKimmich@mercy.com 
	624-4608

	NPDC- ER
	Paul Cook
	pcook@mercy.com 
	

	Family Birth Center
	Shawna Straub


	sdstraub@mercy.com

	624-4300

	NPDC- Family Birth
	Erica Edell (L and D)
Emily Rosenberg (baby)

	emdedell@mercy.com
erosenberg@mercy.com 
	624-4300

	MAASC/ Endo
CVOR
Main

Pre & Post Main/MAASC 
SPD
	Chelsea Pace
Susan Arnold

Lisa Schowalter

Jacqueline Leugers 

Jennifer Rice
	Cpace1@mercy.com 
Sxarnold@mercy.com
laschowalter@mercy.com 
JEJones@mercy.com 
         JBRice@mercy.com 
	      624-1957


	NPDC- Periop, MAASC
	Margi Radachi
	Myradachi@mercy.com 
	233-6756

	Clinical IS Specialist
	Jennifer LaCortiglia
	jrlacortiglia@mercy.com

	624-2082

	Cardiac Cath Lab
	Michael Torok
	JTorok@mercy.com 

	624-4528

	Wound Care-Inpatient

	         Cassie Herald 
	Cherald@mercy.com 

	924-8595

	Transition to Practice
	Jennifer Riggs
	Jriggs@mercy.com 
	624-4515
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